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Class Level
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior

Senior
Unclassified
Undergraduate Total
Masters
Certificate
Doctoral
Graduate Total

University Total

Table 1

Illinois State University

Fall 2010

All On-Campus Students by Class, Gender, Full/Part Time and Credit Hours

Full-Time* Part-Time Total

Credit Credit Credit

Male Female Total Hours Male Female Total Hours Male Female Total Hours
1,811 2,494 4,305 62,316.5 17 13 30 226.5 1,828 2,507 4,335 62,543.0
1,530 1,976 3,506 51,064.0 28 37 65 511.0 1,558 2,013 3,571 51,575.0
2,003 2,406 4,499 64,230.5 105 128 233 1,771.5 2,198 2,534 4,732 66,002.0
2,174 2,735 4,909 68,584.5 328 308 636  4,464.5 2,502 3,043 5,545 73,049.0
10 36 46 572.0 15 10 25 117.0 25 46 71 689.0
7,618 9,647 17,265 246,767.5 493 496 989  7,090.5 8111 10,143 18,254 253,858.0
282 694 976 11,298.0 470 639 1,109  3,723.0 752 1,333 2,085 15,021.0
-- 6 6 150.0 15 44 59 172.0 15 50 65 322.0
7 27 34 1,701.0 114 210 324 590.0 121 237 358 2,291.0
289 727 1,016 13,149.0 599 893 1,492  4,485.0 888 1,620 2,508 17,634.0
7,907 10,374 18,281 259,916.5 1,092 1,389 2,481 11,5755 8,999 11,763 20,762 271,492.0



American Indian/Alaskan Native Total

Male
Female

Black or African American Total
Male
Female

Asian Total
Male
Female

Hispanic Total
Male
Female

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
Male
Female

‘White Total
Male
Female

Two or More Selections Total
Male
Female

Not Reported Total
Male
Female

Non-Resident Alien
Male
Female

University
Male
Female

Table 2
[llinois State University

On-Campus Students by Racial/Ethnic Designation, Gender and Class Level

Fall 2010

Undergraduate Graduate
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Unclassified Undergraduate Master's Certificate Doctoral Graduate
16 13 13 24 -- 66 5 -- 1 6
7 6 6 9 - 28 2 -- 1 3
9 7 7 15 -- 38 3 -- -- 3
346 215 226 244 1 1,032 75 - 28 103
128 87 93 108 -- 416 27 -- 6 33
218 128 133 136 1 616 48 - 22 70
96 78 68 115 2 359 49 1 5 55
46 37 32 70 2 187 18 -- 1 19
50 41 36 45 -- 172 31 1 4 36
301 197 200 207 -- 905 65 1 8 74
139 83 92 96 -- 410 21 -- 1 22
162 114 108 111 - 495 44 1 7 52
9 1 1 1 -- 12 -- -- -- --
1 1 1 1 -- 4 -- -- -- --
8 -- -- -- -- 8 -- -- -- --
3,427 2941 4,058 4,723 18 15,167 1,619 61 264 1,944
1,444 1,289 1,881 2,097 9 6,720 559 15 94 668
1,983 1,652 2,177 2,626 9 8,447 1,060 46 170 1,276
73 11 19 7 1 111 1 -- -- 1
31 5 9 2 1 48 1 - -- 1
42 6 10 5 -- 63 -- -- -- --
52 101 123 201 4 481 50 2 13 65
26 45 73 106 3 253 20 -- 3 23
26 56 50 95 1 228 30 2 10 42
15 14 24 23 45 121 221 -- 39 260
6 5 11 13 10 45 104 - 15 119
9 9 13 10 35 76 117 -- 24 141
4,335 3,571 4,732 5,545 71 18,254 2,085 65 358 2,508
1,828 1,558 2,198 2,502 25 8,111 752 15 121 888
2,507 2,013 2,534 3,043 46 10,143 1,333 50 237 1,620

University
Total
72
31
41

1,135
449
686

414
206
208

979
432
547

12
4
8

17,111
7,388
9,723

112
49
63

546
276
270

381
164
217

20,762
8,999
11,763



University Total

Applied Science and Technology
Agriculture
Criminal Justice Sciences
Family and Consumer Sciences
Health Sciences
School of Information Technology

School of Kinesiology & Recreation

Technology

Arts & Sciences
Biochemistry Molecular Biology
Chemistry
Communication Sci & Disorders
Economics
English
Geography - Geology
History

Languages, Literatures and Cultures

Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Politics and Government
Psychology

School of Biological Sciences
School of Communication
School of Social Work
Sociology and Anthropology
Women's and Gender Studies

Business
Accounting
Dean of Business
Finance, Insurance and Law

Management & Quantitative Methods

Marketing

Education
Curriculum and Instruction
Educational Admin & Foundations
Special Education

Fine Arts
Arts Technology
School of Art
School of Music
School of Theatre

Mennonite College of Nursing
Mennonite College of Nursing

Other
Dean of Graduate School
Instructional Development

Table 3
Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by College, Department and Class Level

Undergraduate Graduate
Freshman  Sophomore  Junior  Senior Unclass Total Masters Certif Doct  Total
4,335 3,571 4,732 5,545 71 18,254 2,085 65 358 2,508
576 637 1,078 1,317 - 3,608 359 6 - 365
43 67 97 115 - 322 21 - - 21
87 80 142 145 - 454 30 - - 30
112 100 152 185 - 549 44 - - 44
40 88 174 169 - 471 - - - --
94 72 138 170 - 474 84 3 -- 87
128 144 224 310 - 806 113 - - 113
72 86 151 223 - 532 67 3 - 70
1,251 967 1,402 1,789 - 5,409 775 21 200 996
41 25 18 20 - 104 - - - --
47 29 25 47 - 148 35 - - 35
33 35 62 77 - 207 97 - 27 124
11 7 21 54 - 93 27 -- -- 27
148 107 168 235 - 658 47 5 93 145
21 37 71 71 - 200 19 - - 19
120 102 128 212 - 562 45 - - 45
36 44 55 75 - 210 41 - - 41
135 78 82 102 - 397 93 - 21 114
5 5 21 15 - 46 - - - --
39 24 20 39 - 122 - - - --
50 51 94 122 - 317 35 - - 35
174 105 126 114 - 519 76 16 37 129
148 95 129 189 - 561 40 - 22 62
192 157 239 247 - 835 89 - - 89
25 30 50 69 - 174 70 -- -- 70
26 36 93 101 - 256 61 - - 61
774 550 819 951 - 3,094 237 - - 237
160 115 191 231 - 697 60 - - 60
-- -- -- -- - -- 177 - - 177
77 75 159 231 - 542 - - - --
373 236 265 236 - 1,110 - - - --
164 124 204 253 - 745 - - - --
547 490 647 872 - 2,556 332 38 143 513
344 279 370 599 - 1,592 161 9 48 218
-- -- -- -- - -- 83 9 81 173
203 211 277 273 - 964 88 20 14 122
235 200 268 355 - 1,058 144 - - 144
10 7 32 15 - 64 11 - - 11
59 67 90 155 - 371 35 - - 35
74 60 75 117 - 326 65 - - 65
92 66 71 68 - 297 33 - - 33
62 54 105 159 - 380 61 - 15 76
62 54 105 159 - 380 61 - 15 76
890 673 413 102 71 2,149 177 - - 177
-- -- -- -- - -- 177 - - 177
890 673 413 102 71 2,149 - - - --

Grand
Total
20,762
3,973
343
484
593
471
561
919
602

6,405
104
183
331
120
803
219
607
251
511

46
122
352
648
623
924
244
317

3,331
757
177
542

1,110
745

3,069
1,810

173
1,086

1,202
75
406
391
330

456
456

2,326
177
2,149



Table 4
Illinois State University
Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Unclass Masters Certif Doct Total

University Total 4335 3,571 4,732 5.545 71 2,085 65 358 20.762
Applied Science and Technology 576 637 1,078 1,317 - 359 6 - 3,973
Agriculture 43 67 97 115 -- 21 -- - 343
1-0 Agriculture -- 1 -- 2 - - - - 3

1-2 Agricultural Science 3 7 6 8 -- -- -- -- 24

1-3 Agriculture Industry Management 1 4 12 20 -- -- -- - 37

1-4 Agriculture - Agribusiness 10 29 44 35 -- -- -- -- 118

1-5 Agriculture - Food Industry Management 1 -- 2 3 -- -- -- - 6

1-6 Agriculture - Horticulture and Landscape Management 3 6 9 19 -- -- -- -- 37

1-7 Agriculture Communication and Leadership 1 2 1 2 -- -- -- - 6

1-8 Agriculture - Agronomy Management - 5 7 - - - - - 12

1-9 Agriculture - Animal Industry Management 1 1 3 -- -- -- -- -- 5
1-10 Agriculture - Animal Science 5 1 -- 2 -- - - -- 8
1-11 Agriculture - Crop and Soil Science 1 1 -- -- -- -- - 4
1-12 Agriculture - Pre-Veterinary Medicine 15 2 2 1 - - -- -- 20
1-90 Agriculture Education 1 7 8 10 -- -- -- - 26
37-0 Agribusiness -- 1 1 8 -- -- -- -- 10
37-2 Agribusiness - Horticultu -- -- 1 5 -- - - - 6
137-0  Agriculture - - - - - 8 - - 8
137-1 Agribusiness - Agriscience -- -- -- -- -- 13 -- - 13
Criminal Justice Sciences 87 80 142 145 - 30 — _ 484
87-0 Criminal Justice Sciences 87 80 142 145 -- 30 -- -- 484
Family and Consumer Sciences 112 100 152 185 -- 44 -- - 593
24-0 Family & Consumer Sciences -- -- -- -- -- 24 -- - 24
24-3 FCS - Food, Nutrition, and Dietetics 26 22 27 50 -- -- -- - 125
24-4 FCS - Interior & Environmental Design 24 13 36 36 -- -- -- - 109
24-8 FCS - Apparel Merchandising & Design 34 35 34 36 -- -- -- -- 139
24-9 FCS - Human Development/Family Resources 13 12 33 38 -- -- -- - 96
24-10  FCS - Dietetic Internship - - - - - 20 - - 20
24-90  FCS - Human Development/Family Resources 15 18 22 25 -- -- -- - 80
Health Sciences 40 88 174 169 -- - - - 471
30-0 Safety - 11 19 19 - - - - 49
35-2 Community Health Education -- 10 20 27 -- -- -- -- 57
35-90 School Health Education 11 11 21 31 -- -- -- - 74
81-0 Environmental Health 6 15 39 35 - - - - 95
86-0 Medical Laboratory Science 16 13 33 35 -- -- -- - 97
91-0 Health Information Management 2 24 32 20 -- -- -- -- 78
91-1 Health Information Management - Standard 5 4 5 2 -- -- -- - 16
91-2 Health Information Management - Registered - - 5 - - - - - 5
School of Information Technolology 94 72 138 170 -- 84 3 - 561
29-0 Computer Science -- -- 3 15 -- -- -- -- 18
29-2 ACS- Scientific Application Programming -- -- -- 1 -- - - - 1
29-7 ACS - Computer Science - - - 2 - - - - 2
29-10  CPS - General Computer Science 32 22 28 24 -- -- -- - 106
29-11 CPS - Enterprise Computing Engineering 6 1 2 1 -- -- -- -- 10
105-0  Telecommunications Management 9 8 24 38 -- -- -- - 79
129-1 IS - Systems Development/Analyst 23 17 31 41 -- -- -- -- 112
129-3 IS - Web Application Development 11 11 17 22 -- -- -- - 61
129-4 IS - Information Assurance and Security 8 10 24 19 -- -- -- -- 61
129-5 IS - Integration of Enterprise Systems 5 3 9 7 -- -- -- -- 24
139-0  Information Systems - - - - - 28 - - 28
139-1 IS - Systems Development -- -- -- -- -- 18 -- - 18
139-2  IS- Telecommunications Management - - - - - 8 - - 8
139-3 IS - Internet Application Development -- -- -- -- -- 15 -- - 15
139-4 IS - Information Assurance and Security -- -- -- -- - 13 - - 13
139-5 IS - Enterprise Computing Systems -- -- -- -- - 2 - - 2



Table 4

Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

Non Degree Seeking (no CIP)

229-20
232-20

IS - Graduate Certificate
Telecommunications Management - Grad Cert

School of Kinesiology and Recreation

74-0
74-90
75-5
75-7
75-8
75-9
75-10
75-11
85-4
85-7
174-0
175-0
Technology
25-2
25-3
25-4
25-5
123-0
124-0
125-0
126-1
126-2
135-0
135-1
135-2
135-3

Physical Education

Physical Education Teacher Education K-12
KNR - Biomechanics

KNR - Athletic Training

KNR - Exercise Physiology

KNR - Psychology of Sport & Physical Activity
KNR - Recreation Administration

KNR - Sport Management

Rec & Park Admin - Therapeutic Recreation
Recreation Management

Athletic Training

Exercise Science

IT - Construction Management

IT - Industrial Computer Systems

IT - Graphic Communication

IT - Engineering Technology
Construction Management

Graphic Communication

Technology Education

Renewable Energy/Economics & Public Policy
Renewable Energy - Technical
Technology

Technology Education

Technology - Training and Development
Technology - Project Management

Non Degree Seeking (no CIP)

235-20

Arts & Sciences

Technology/Project Management - Grad Cert

Biochemistry Molecular Biology

130-0
130-1
130-2
Chemistry
73-0
73-90

Biochemistry/Molecular Biology - General
BMB - Biochemistry
BMB - Molecular Biology

Chemistry
Chemistry Teacher Education

Communication Sciences and Disorders

62-0
62-1
62-2
62-3
162-0
Economics
42-0
42-2
42-3
142-0
142-1
142-2
142-3

Speech Pathology & Audiology
Audiology

Speech Pathology

Speech Pathology & Audiology - Bilingual
Doctor of Audiology

Economics

Economics - General Economics

Economics - Managerial Economics

Applied Economics

Electricity, Natural Gas, & Telecom Economics
Applied Community & Economic Development
Applied Economics - Financial Economics

1,251

Soph

86

W W O = =

Junior

151

1,402

Senior Unclass Masters

223

1,789

Certif

Doct

Total

175
119
168
602
178

6,405
104
66

22
183
127

56
331

94

200

27
120



English
9-0
9-1
9-90
21-1
21-2
109-0
221-30

Table 4

Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

English

English Publishing Studies

English Teacher Education

The Teaching of Writing

Writing - Professional Writing and Rhetorics
English Studies

Teaching Writing High/Middle School-PBC

Geography - Geology

17-0
17-90
18-0
18-90
61-0
History
32-0
43-0
43-90
4391

Geology

Earth & Space Science Education
Geography

Geography Teacher Education
Hydrogeology

Social Sciences Education

History

History Teacher Education

History-Social Sciences Teacher Certification

Languages, Literatures and Cultures

12-0
12-90
13-0
13-90
14-0
15-0
15-90
314-12

Mathematics

27-0
27-1
27-2
27-3
27-4
27-90
27-92
127-0
Philosophy
6-0
Physics
72-0
72-1
72-2
72-90

French

French Teacher Education

German

German Teacher Education

Languages, Literatures, and Cultures

Spanish

Spanish Teacher Education

Languages, Lit, & Cultures (BA/MA) - French

Mathematics

Mathematics - Actuarial Science
Mathematics - Statistics

Mathematics - Applied Statistics
Mathematics - Biomathematics

Mathematics Teacher Education

Elementary & Middle School Math Education
Mathematics Education

Philosophy

Physics

Physics - Computer Physics
Physics - Engineering Physics
Physics Teacher Education

Politics and Government

440
44-1
442
44-3
44-4
44-6

Political Science

Political Science - Public Service

Political Sci - Applied Community Development
Political Science - Global Politics and Culture
Political Science - Global Studies

Political Sci - Leadership and Social Justice

Fresh
148
122

1
25

-10 -

Soph
107
46
10

51

Tunior
168
61

22

85

Senior Unclass Masters

235
83
23

212

63

35
112

102

47
41

Certif

Doct
93

Total
803
353

56
290
2

4
93
5
219
63
32
56
49
19
607

211
39
355
251
11
20

11
40
54
104

511
89
140

231

21
46
46
122



Table 4
Illinois State University
Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Unclass Masters Certif Doct Total

Psychology 174 105 126 114 - 76 16 37 648
8-0 Psychology 174 105 126 114 - - - - 519

8-1 Cognitive and Behavioral Sciences - - - - - 13 - - 13

8-2 Industrial/Organizational-Social Psychology - - - - - 19 - - 19

8-4 Quantitative Psychology - - - - - 11 - - 11

8-7 Developmental Psychology -- -- -- - - 4 - - 4
93-0 School Psychology -- -- -- -- -- -- 16 37 53
180-0  Clinical-Counseling Psychology -- -- -- -- -- 29 -- -- 29
School of Biological Sciences 148 95 129 189 -- 40 -- 22 623
3-0 Biological Sciences 108 75 95 131 -- 10 -- 13 432
3-2 Conservation Biology - - - - - 5 - - 5

3-3 Biotechnology -- -- -- -- - 13 - - 13

3-8 Organismal Biology & Public Outreach 9 7 5 2 -- -- -- -- 23

3-9 BSC - Behavior, Ecology, Evolution & Systematics - - - - - 9 - 5 14
3-10 Biological Sciences - Biomathematics - - - - - 3 - - 3
3-11 BSC - Molecular and Cellular Biology - - - - - - - 4 4
3-90 Biological Sciences Teacher Education 31 13 29 56 -- - -- -- 129
School of Communication 192 157 239 247 -- 89 -- - 924
39-3 Mass Media - Interactive Media 4 3 7 7 -- -- -- -- 21
39-4 Mass Media - Radio 8 10 7 12 - - - - 37
39-5 Mass Media - Television Production 15 9 12 23 - - - - 59
39-6 Media Management, Promotion, and Sales 9 11 12 4 - - - - 36
47-0 Public Relations 54 33 70 83 - - - - 240
63-0 Communication -- -- -- -- -- 89 -- - 89
79-0 Communication Studies - - 1 20 - - - - 21
79-1 Communication Studies - Interpersonal 14 10 14 10 -- -- -- - 48
79-2 Organizational & Leadership Communication 16 25 34 33 -- - -- -- 108
79-3 Comm Studies - Political Communication 1 2 3 -- -- -- -- - 6
79-90  Communication Studies Teacher Education 4 12 11 11 - - - - 38
151-1 Journalism - Broadcast Journalism 35 23 35 8 -- -- -- - 101
151-2  Journalism - News Editorial 21 13 16 25 - - - - 75
151-3 Journalism - Visual Communication 11 6 17 11 -- -- -- - 45
School of Social Work 25 30 50 69 - 70 - _ 244
53-0 Social Work -- 1 -- -- -- 48 -- - 49
53-1 Social Work - School Social Work - - - - - 22 - - 22
153-0 Bachelor of Social Work 25 29 50 69 -- -- -- - 173
Sociology and Anthropology 26 36 93 101 - 61 - - 317
45-0 Sociology 17 25 64 87 - 21 - - 214
45-1 Applied Community & Economic Development -- -- -- - - 14 - -- 14
48-0 Anthropology 9 11 29 14 - - - - 63
148-0  Archacology - - - - - 26 - - 26
Business 774 550 819 951 - 237 - - 3,331
Accounting 160 115 191 231 -- 60 -- - 757
82-0 Accountancy -- - - - - 34 - - 34
82-1 Accounting - Business Information Systems 9 4 2 1 -- -- -- - 16
82-2 Accounting - Financial Accounting 84 60 109 170 - -- -- -- 423
82-4 Accounting - Accounting Information Systems 3 2 2 1 -- -- -- - 8
82-5 Accounting - Career Specialty 3 1 - 1 - - - - 5
182-0 Business Information Systems 9 5 18 18 -- -- -- - 50
382-1 ACC (BS/MPA) - Accountancy & Info Sys 12 8 8 3 - -- -- -- 31
382-2  ACC (BS/MPA) - Professional Accountancy 40 35 52 37 -- 26 -- - 190
Dean of Business - - - - - 177 - - 177
88-0 Master of Business Administration -- -- -- -- -- 177 -- - 177
Finance, Insurance and Law 77 75 159 231 - - - - 542
76-1 Finance - General Finance 71 65 138 202 -- -- -- - 476
103-0 Insurance 6 10 21 29 -- - - - 66



Table 4

Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

Management and Quantitative Methods

78-0
80-0
84-3
84-4
84-5
Marketing

5-0

83-0
83-1
83-2

Education

International Business

Business Administration

Management - Organizational Leadership
Management - Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship & Small Business Mgmt

Business Teacher Education

Marketing

MKT - Integrated Marketing Communication
Marketing - Professional Sales

Curriculum and Instruction

7-0
34-0
50-0
50-1
54-0
55-0
96-0
226-30

Curriculum & Instruction

Curriculum & Instruction

Elementary Education

Elem Ed - Bilingual/Bicultural Education
Early Childhood Education

Middle Level Teacher Education

Reading

School Librarianship-Post-Bacc Grad Cert

Educational Administration & Foundations

95-0
119-0
295-40
296-40

Educational Administration

College Student Personnel Administration

Ed Admin/General Adm - Post-Masters Grad Cert
Ed Admin/Superintendent Endorsement-PMGC

Special Education

40-0
40-8
40-9
40-10
246-40

Special Education

Spec Ed - Specialist In Learning & Behavior
Spec Ed- Specialist Deaf & Hard of Hearing
Spec Ed- Specialist Low Vision & Blindness
Director of Special Education - PMGC

Non Degree Seeking (no CIP)

243-20  LBS 2/Technology Spec - Grad Cert
244-20  LBS 2/Transition Spec - Graduate Certificate
Fine Arts
Arts Technology
122-0  Arts Technology
School of Art
2-0 Art
2-1 Studio Arts
2-3 Art History
2-4 Art Graphic Design
2-6 Art - Visual Culture
2-90 Art Teacher Education
2-91 Art Education
22-0 Master of Fine Arts
60-0 Bachelor of Fine Arts-Art

Fresh
373
26
280
14

14
39
164
14
114

-12 -

Soph

236
23
163
10
13
27
124
11
91
11
11

Tunior
265
29
149
18

23

46
204
17
119

23

268

Senior Unclass Masters

236
32
100
24
40
40
253
32

Certif

Doct

Total
1,110
110
692
66
90
152
745
74
413
166
92

3,069
1,810
87

48
932
92
271
297
74

173
117
47

1,086
143
771
118

1,202
75

75
406
186
69

29

62
11

21



Table 4
Illinois State University
Fall 2010 On-Campus Enrollment by Department, Major/Sequence and Class Level

Fresh Soph Junior Senior Unclass Masters Certif Doct Total

School of Music 74 60 75 117 - 65 - - 391
28-3 Music Performance -- -- -- -- -- 31 -- - 31
28-4 Music Composition - - - - - 3 - - 3
28-5 Music Therapy -- -- - - - 11 - - 11
28-6 Music Conducting - - - - - 9 - - 9
28-7 Music - Collaborative Piano -- -- -- -- -- 4 - - 4
57-1 Music Ed (BME) - Choral-General-Vocal 9 10 18 24 - - - - 61
57-2 Music Ed (BME) - Choral-General-Keyboard -- 2 4 3 -- -- -- - 9
57-3 Music Ed (BME) - Instrumental-Band 34 28 22 36 -- -- -- - 120
57-4 Music Ed (BME) - Instrumental-Orchestra 4 3 7 -- -- -- - 18
58-1 BM - Band & Orchestra Instruments Performance 5 5 8 - - - - 22
58-4 Bachelor of Music - Composition 2 - 2 1 - - - - 5
58-5 Bachelor of Music - Voice Performance 2 - 2 1 - - - -

58-6 Bachelor of Music - Music Therapy 8 5 12 13 -- -- -- -- 38
58-7 BM - Classical Guitar Performance 1 - - 1 - - - - 2
59-0 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS 4 2 2 9 - - - - 17
59-1 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS - Musical Theatre 2 1 1 4 - - - - 8
59-2 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS - Music Business 3 5 3 10 -- -- -- - 21
128-0  Master of Music Education -- - - - - 7 - - 7

School of Theatre 92 66 71 68 -- 33 -- -- 330
23-0 Master of Fine Arts/Theatre -- - - - - 26 - - 26
70-0 Theatre -- - - - - 7 - - 7
70-2 Theatre - Design/Production 16 12 18 16 -- - -- -- 62
70-3 Theatre - Acting 40 22 23 22 - - - - 107
70-4 Theatre - Theatre Studies 6 11 16 8 - - - - 41
70-5 Theatre - Dance Performance 11 6 3 3 -- -- -- - 23
70-90  Theatre - Theatre Education 15 12 7 17 - - - - 51
70-91 Theatre - Dance Education 4 3 4 2 - - - - 13

Mennonite College of Nursing 62 54 105 159 -- 61 -- 15 456

Mennonite College of Nursing 62 54 105 159 -- 61 -- 15 456
111-2  Nursing (BSN) - Prelicensure -- 23 86 120 -- -- -- - 229
111-3  Nursing (BSN) - Registered Nurse -- -- 19 14 -- -- -- -- 33
111-4  Nursing (BSN) - Prelicensure Early Admit 62 31 - - - - - - 93
111-5  Nursing (BSN) - Accelerated Prelicensure -- -- - 25 - - - - 25
112-1 Nursing (MSN) - Family Nurse Practitioner -- -- -- -- -- 41 -- - 41
112-2  Nursing (MSN) - Nursing Systems Administration -- -- -- -- -- 16 - - 16
112-3  Nursing (MSN) - Clinical Nurse Leader -- -- -- -- -- 4 -- - 4
132-0  Nursing (Ph.D.) - - - - - - - 15 15

Other 890 673 413 102 71 177 - - 2,326

Dean of Graduate School - Non degree seeking (no CIP) -- -- -- -- -- 177 - -- 177
89-0 Student-At-Large -- -- - - - 177 - - 177

Instructional Development 890 673 413 102 71 -- -- - 2,149
66-4 IDS - Human and Educational Services - - - 1 - - - - 1
120-0 University Studies - - 4 45 - - - - 49
Non Degree Seeking (no CIP)

65-0 Unclassified -- -- - - 71 - - - 71
99-0 Undeclared 841 614 347 29 - - - - 1,831
99-1 Undeclared (p) 49 59 62 27 - - - - 197

-13 -



Table 5
[llinois State University
New On-Campus Students by Racial/Ethnic Designation, Gender and Class Level

Fall 2010
Undergraduate Graduate University
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Unclassified Undergraduate Master's Certificate Doctoral Graduate Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Total 10 -- - - - 10 1 -- -- 1 11
Male 2 - - - - 2 -- -- -- -- 2
Female 8 -- -- -- -- 8 1 -- -- 1 9

Black or African American Total 220 22 28 7 -- 277 21 - 5 26 303
Male 75 17 14 4 -- 110 10 -- -- 10 120
Female 145 5 14 3 - 167 11 - 5 16 183

Asian Total 75 11 7 5 2 100 13 -- -- 13 113
Male 33 6 3 4 2 48 3 -- -- 3 51
Female 42 5 4 1 -- 52 10 -- -- 10 62
Hispanic Total 222 38 35 3 -- 298 22 1 2 25 323
Male 93 17 15 -- -- 125 9 -- -- 9 134
Female 129 21 20 3 - 173 13 1 2 16 189

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 9 - 1 - - 10 - - - - 10
Male 1 - 1 - - 2 -- -- -- -- 2
Female 8 -- -- -- -- 8 -- -- -- -- 8

‘White Total 2,766 585 787 67 10 4,215 448 17 41 506 4,721
Male 1,128 309 398 32 6 1,873 189 2 9 200 2,073
Female 1,638 276 389 35 4 2,342 259 15 32 306 2,648

Two or More Selections Total 64 5 12 1 1 83 1 - - 1 84
Male 25 3 5 -- 1 34 1 -- -- 1 35
Female 39 2 1 - 49 - - - - 49

Not Reported Total 18 5 1 1 33 6 -- 1 7 40
Male 10 3 5 1 1 20 4 -- -- 4 24
Female 8 2 3 - - 13 2 -- 1 3 16
Non-Resident Alien 8 6 2 - 45 61 76 - 5 81 142
Male 4 4 2 - 10 20 36 -- 3 39 59
Female 4 2 -- -- 35 41 40 -- 2 42 83
University 3,392 672 880 84 59 5,087 588 18 54 660 5,747
Male 1,371 359 443 41 20 2,234 252 2 12 266 2,500
Female 2,021 313 437 43 39 2,853 336 16 42 394 3,247

- 10 -



Table 6
Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus New Undergraduate Students by Department and Major/Sequence

University Total
Applied Science & Technology
Agriculture
1-3 Agriculture Industry Management
1-4 Agriculture - Agribusiness
1-5 Agriculture - Food Industry Management
1-6 Horticulture and Landscape Management
1-7 Agriculture Communication and Leadership
1-8 Agriculture - Agronomy Management
1-9 Agriculture - Animal Industry Management
1-10 Agriculture - Animal Science
1-11 Agriculture - Crop and Soil Science
1-12 Agriculture - Pre-Veterinary Medicine
1-90 Agriculture Education
37-0 Agribusiness
Criminal Justice Sciences
87-0 Criminal Justice Sciences
Family and Consumer Sciences
24-3 FCS - Food, Nutrition, and Dietetics
24-4 FCS- Interior & Environmental Design
24-8 FCS- Apparel Merchandising & Design
24-9 FCS - Human Development/Family Resources
24-90  FCS - Human Development/Family Resources
Health Sciences
30-0 Safety
35-2 Community Health Education
35-90  School Health Education
81-0 Environmental Health
86-0 Clinical Laboratory Science
91-1 Health Information Management - Standard
91-2 HIM-Registered Health Information Technician
School of Information Technology
29-10  General Computer Science
29-11  Enterprise Computing Engineering
105-0  Telecommunications Management
129-1 IS - Systems Development/Analyst
129-3 IS - Web Application Development
129-4 IS - Information Assurance and Security
129-5 IS - Integration of Enterprise Systems

School of Kinesiology and Recreation

74-90  Physical Education Teacher Education K-12
85-4 Rec & Park Admin- Therapeutic Recreation
85-7 Recreation Management
174-0  Athletic Training
175-0  Exercise Science
Technology
25-2 IT- Construction Management
25-3 IT - Industrial Computer Systems
25-4 IT - Graphic Communication
25-5 IT- Engineering Technology
123-0  Construction Management
124-0  Graphic Communication
125-0  Technology Education
126-1  Renewable Energy - Economics & Public Policy
126-2  Renewable Energy - Technical

New Transfers

New
Beginning
3.190
408
33

10

-22 -

Second
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Bachelor Unclass
215 659 880 44 40 59
40 158 217 12 9 =
5 36 45 3 1 --
- 2 1 - - -
-- 20 21 1 -- --
- . - 1 - .
1 2 5 -- 1 --
- . 1 - - .
- 5 5 - - -
- 1 3 - - -
1 . - . - .
- 1 - - - -
3 1 1 -- -- --
- 3 7 1 -- -
. 1 1 . - .
8 29 28 -- -- --
8 29 28 -- -- --
3 15 25 1 4 --
-- 4 10 -- 2 --
-- 2 5 -- 2 --
2 6 5 1 -- --
1 -- 2 -- -- --
- 3 3 - - -
4 13 34 4 1 --
- 1 3 - - -
- 3 2 - - -
1 2 2 -- -- --
1 1 6 -- -- --
2 3 12 3 1 --
-- 3 4 1 -- --
- - 5 - - -
9 18 34 2 -- --
3 10 9 -- -- --
- 1 2 - - -
1 1 3 -- -- --
2 1 9 2 -- -
2 4 5 -- -- --
1 1 5 -- -- --
- . 1 - - .
8 27 26 2 1 -
1 5 4 -- -- --
- 4 7 - - -
2 7 5 2 1 --
2 8 5 -- -- --
3 3 5 -- -- --
3 20 25 -- 2 --
-- 7 12 -- -- --
1 3 1 -- 1 --
- 3 1 - - -
- 3 3 - - -
2 1 1 -- 1 --
- 1 - - - -
- 1 3 - - -
- - 2 - - -
- 1 2 - - .

Total
New
5.087
844
123
3
52

12

124
124
134
36
27
38
15
18
80

30
12

126
45

33
15
11

158



Table 6
Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus New Undergraduate Students by Department and Major/Sequence

New Transfers

New Second
Beginning  Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Bachelor Unclass

Arts & Sciences 929 58 149 230 11 13
Biochemistry Molecular Biology 33 - 6 2 1 --
130-0  Biochemistry/Molecular Biology - General 16 - 2 1 - --
130-1 BMB - Biochemistry 11 - 2 1 - -
130-2  BMB - Molecular Biology 6 -- 2 - 1 -
Chemistry 36 3 3 6 - 1
73-0 Chemistry 23 2 2 5 - --
73-90  Chemistry Teacher Education 13 1 1 1 -- 1
Communication Sciences and Disorders 29 1 5 11 1 1
62-1 PAS - Audiology 1 1 - - - -
62-2 PAS - Speech Pathology 28 - 5 11 1 1
Economics 6 - 1 3 - -
42-2 Economics - General Economics 6 - 1 3 - —
English 110 1 12 33 - 2
9-0 English 108 - 4 13 - --
9-1 English Publishing Studies - - 2 5 - -
9-90 English Teacher Education 2 1 6 15 - 2
Geography - Geology 15 2 12 14 1 3
17-0 Geology 8 1 7 2 1 1
17-90  Earth & Space Science Education 5 - 1 - - -
18-0 Geography - 1 1 8 - -
18-90  Geography Teacher Education 2 -- 3 4 -- 2
History 87 8 14 16 1 1
43-0 History 23 3 5 3 1 --
43-91  History-Social Sciences Teacher Certification 64 5 9 13 - 1
Languages, Literatures and Cultures 31 2 7 8 - 2
12-0 French 1 1 - -- - --
12-90  French Teacher Education 4 - 1 2 - 1
13-0 German 2 - - -- - -
13-90  German Teacher Education 2 - 2 - - 1
15-0 Spanish 3 - 1 3 — -
15-90  Spanish Teacher Education 19 1 3 3 - -
Mathematics 115 - 5 6 - -
27-0 Mathematics 14 - 1 - - -
27-1 Mathematics - Actuarial Science 31 - 2 1 - —
27-90  Mathematics Teacher Education 70 - 2 5 - -
Philosophy 3 1 3 5 - -
6-0 Philosophy 3 1 3 5 -- -
Physics 32 2 4 5 1 -
72-0 Physics 5 - 1 2 1 -
72-1 Physics - Computer Physics - - 1 - - -
72-2 Physics - Engineering Physics 18 2 1 2 -- --
72-90  Physics Teacher Education 9 - 1 1 - -
Politics and Government 37 4 12 18 1 -
44-0 Political Science 22 4 10 14 1 --
44-1 Political Science - Public Service 2 -- - - - -
44-4 Political Science - Global Studies 4 - - 3 - -
44-6 POS - Leadership and Social Justice 9 -- 2 1 -- --
Psychology 124 6 8 12 - --
8-0 Psychology 124 6 8 12 -- --
School of Biological Sciences 111 6 14 15 1 1
3-0 Biological Sciences 80 6 11 9 1 --
3-8 Organismal Biology & Public Outreach 7 - - 1 - -
3-90 Biological Sciences Teacher Education 24 -- 3 5 -- 1

-23-

Total
New
1.390
42
19
14
9
49
32
17
48
2
46
10
10
158
125
7
26
47
20
6
10
11
127
35
92
50

N N oo N



Table 6

Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus New Undergraduate Students by Department and Major/Sequence

School of Communication

39-3 Mass Media - Interactive Media
39-4 Mass Media - Radio
39-5 Mass Media - Television Production
39-6 Media Management, Promotion, and Sales
47-0 Public Relations
79-1 Communication Studies - Interpersonal
79-2 Organizational & Leadership Communication
79-3 Political Communication
79-90  Communication Studies Teacher Education
151-1  Journalism - Broadcast Journalism
151-2  Journalism - News Editorial
151-3  Journalism - Visual Communication

School of Social Work
153-0  Bachelor of Social Work

Sociology and Anthropology
45-0 Sociology
48-0 Anthropology

Business

Accounting
82-1 Accounting - Business Information Systems
82-2 Accounting - Financial Accounting
82-4 Accounting - Accounting Information Systems
82-5 Accounting - Career Specialty
182-0  Business Information Systems
382-1  Accountancy & Information Systems
382-2  Professional Accountancy

Finance, Insurance and Law
76-1 Finance - General Finance
103-0  Insurance

Management and Quantitative Methods

78-0
80-0
84-3
84-4
84-5

Marketing

5-0

83-0
83-1
83-2

Education

International Business

Business Administration

Management - Organizational Leadership
Management - Human Resource Management

Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management

Business Teacher Education

Marketing

MKT - Integrated Marketing Communication
Marketing - Professional Sales

Curriculum and Instruction

50-0
50-1
54-0
55-0

Elementary Education

Elem Ed- Bilingual/Bicultural Education
Early Childhood Education

Middle Level Teacher Education

Special Education

40-8
40-9
40-10

Spec Ed- Specialist In Learning & Behavior
Spec Ed - Specialist Deaf & Hard of Hearing
Spec Ed - Specialist Low Vision & Blindness

New Transfers

New
Beginning
123
3
4
8
5
40
8
10
1
1
20
16
7
21
21
16
10

280
25
205
10

31
115
10
80
14
11

442
283
188
26
40
29
159
130
25

-4 -

Second
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Bachelor Unclass

18 29 44 1 1
1 -- 2 -- --
2 -- 2 -- --
- 1 3 - -
2 2 2 -- --
3 6 11 1 --
2 2 4 -- --
3 7 10 -- --
- 1 - - -
-- 2 5 -- 1
3 4 3 -- --
1 3 2 -- --
1 1 -- -- --
-- 5 10 -- --
-- 5 10 -- --
4 9 22 3 1
2 4 17 2 1
2 5 5 --
12 45 107 3 5
4 14 28 -- 2
- . 1 - -
2 11 12 -- 2
- 1 3 - -
1 -- 2 -- --
1 2 10 -- --
2 2 12 2 --
2 2 9 2 --
- - 3 - -
5 21 46 1 --
- 1 1 - -
3 15 29 1 --
1 -- 7 - --
- 3 4 - -
1 2 5 -- --
1 8 21 -- 3
-- 1 -- -- 3
1 7 14 -- --
- - 3 - -
- - 4 - -
17 a9 3 9
7 13 63 2 6
1 2 32 -- --
1 1 1 -- --
5 7 16 -- 2
-- 3 14 2 4
10 28 30 1 3
8 26 26 1 3
1 2 3 -- --
1 -- 1 -- --

Total
New

216

6

8

12

11

61

16

30

2

9

30

22

9

36

36

55

36

19

748
176

353

253

605
374
223
29
70
52
231
194
31



Table 6
Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus New Undergraduate Students by Department and Major/Sequence

Fine Arts
Arts Technology
122-0  Arts Technology
School of Art
2-0 Art
2-4 Art Graphic Design
2-90 Art Teacher Education
School of Music
57-1 Music Ed (BME) - Choral-General-Vocal
57-2 Music Ed (BME) - Choral-General-Keyboard
57-3 Music Ed (BME) - Instrumental-Band
57-4 Music Ed (BME) - Instrumental-Orchestra
58-1 BM - Band & Orchestra Instruments Performance
58-4 BM - Composition
58-5 BM - Voice Performance
58-6 BM - Music Therapy
58-7 BM - Classical Guitar Performance
59-0 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS
59-1 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS - Musical Theatre
59-2 Music-Liberal Arts BA/BS - Music Business
School of Theatre
70-2 Theatre - Design/Production
70-3 Theatre - Acting
70-4 Theatre - Theatre Studies
70-5 Theatre - Dance Performance
70-90  Theatre - Theatre Education
70-91  Theatre - Dance Education

Mennonite College of Nursing
Mennonite College of Nursing
111-2  Nursing (BSN) - Prelicensure
111-3  Nursing (BSN) - Registered Nurse
111-4  Nursing (BSN) - Prelicensure Early Admit

Other
Instructional Development
65-0 Unclassified
99-0 Undeclared
120-0  University Studies

New Transfers

New
Beginning

187
8

8
38
38

—_— N W = 3NN Wn A=

W = 3
EN S B e

-25-

Second
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Bachelor Unclass
10 25 40 2 1 -
- - 4 - - .
- - 4 - - -
7 12 18 1 -- --
7 11 15 1 -- --
- 1 2 - - -
- - 1 - - -
2 3 8 1 1 --
- 1 2 - - -
- 2 2 - - -
- . 1 - - .
- . 3 - 1 -
- . - 1 - .
) . - . - .
1 10 10 -- -- --
- 1 3 - - -
1 4 1 -- -- --
- 3 6 - - .
- 1 - - - -
- 1 - - - -
- 2 2 9 2 -
-- 2 21 9 2 --
-- 2 8 1 -- --
-- -- 13 8 2 --
78 29 112 4 1 59
78 239 172 4 1 59
-- -- -- -- -- 59
78 239 172 3 1 --
- - - 1 - -

Total
New
265



Table 7
Illinois State University

Fall 2010 On-Campus New Graduate Students by Major/Sequence

MajSeq
University Total
Applied Science & Technology
Agriculture
137-0  Agriculture
137-1 Agribusiness - Agriscience
Criminal Justice Sciences

87-0 Criminal Justice Sciences
Family and Consumer Sciences
24-0 Family & Consumer Sciences

24-10  Family & Consumer Sciences - Dietetic Internship
School of Information Technology

139-0  Information Systems

139-1 Information Systems - Systems Development

139-2 Information Systems - Telecommunications Management

139-3  Information Systems - Internet Application Development

139-4  Information Systems - Information Assurance and Security
School of Kinesiology and Recreation

75-5 Kinesiology & Recreation - Biomechanics

75-7 Kinesiology & Recreation - Athletic Training

75-8 Kinesiology & Recreation - Exercise Physiology

75-9 Kinesiology & Recreation - Psychology of Sport & Physical Activity

75-10  Kinesiology & Recreation - Recreation Administration

75-11 Kinesiology & Recreation - Sport Management
Technology

135-1 Technology Education

135-3 Technology - Project Management

235-20  Technology/Project Management - Graduate Certificate

Arts & Sciences
Chemistry
73-0 Chemistry
Communication Sciences and Disorders
62-0 Speech Pathology & Audiology
162-0  Doctor of Audiology
Economics
142-0  Applied Economics
142-1 Electricity, Natural Gas, and Telecommunications Economics
142-2  Applied Economics - Applied Community & Economic Development
142-3  Applied Economics - Financial Economics
English
9-0 English
21-0 Writing
109-0  English Studies
Geography - Geology
61-0 Hydrogeology
History
43-0 History
Languages, Literatures, and Cultures
14-0 Languages, Literatures, and Cultures

IR:enroll:term:10-4:Fall100n.xls -30 -

Masters  Certif. Doct. Total
588 18 54 660
120 1 - 121

4 - - 4
1 - - 1
3 - - 3
8 - - 8
8 - - 8
20 - - 20
10 - - 10
10 - - 10
18 - - 18
12 - - 12
1 - - 1
2 - - 2
1 - - 1
2 - - 2
55 - - 55
6 - - 6
7 - - 7
10 - - 10
9 - - 9
9 - - 9
14 - - 14
15 1 - 16
3 - - 3
12 - - 12
- 1 - 1
226 6 33 265
9 - - 9
9 - - 9
20 - 5 25
20 - - 20
- - 5 5
11 - - 11
5 - - 5
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
13 - 18 31
12 - - 12
1 - - 1
- - 18 18
6 - - 6
6 - - 6
21 - - 21
21 - - 21
12 - - 12
12 - - 12



Table 7
Illinois State University
Fall 2010 On-Campus New Graduate Students by Major/Sequence

MajSeq Masters  Certif. Doct. Total
Mathematics 32 - 2 34
27-0 Mathematics 4 - - 4
27-1 Mathematics - Actuarial Science 19 - - 19
27-3 Mathematics - Applied Statistics 3 - - 3
27-4 Mathematics - Biomathematics 5 - - 5
27-92  Elementary & Middle School Mathematics Education 1 - - 1
127-0  Mathematics Education - - 2 2
Politics and Government 11 - - 11
44-0 Political Science 2 - - 2
44-1 Political Science - Public Service 1 - - 1
44-2 Political Science - Applied Community Development 6 - - 6
44-3 Political Science - Global Politics and Culture 2 - - 2
Psychology 24 6 4 34
8-1 Cognitive and Behavioral Sciences 4 - - 4

8-2 Industrial/Organizational-Social Psychology 3 - - 3

8-4 Quantitative Psychology 4 - - 4

8-7 Developmental Psychology 1 - - 1
93-0 School Psychology - 6 4 10
180-0  Clinical-Counseling Psychology 12 - - 12
School of Biological Sciences 3 - 4 7
3-0 Biological Sciences 1 - 1 2
3-9 Biological Sciences - Behavior, Ecology, Evolution & Systematics 1 - 2 3
3-10 Biological Sciences - Biomathematics 1 - - 1
3-11 Biologicial Sciences - Molecular and Cellular Biology - - 1 1
School of Communication 32 - - 32
63-0 Communication 32 - - 32
School of Social Work 13 - - 13
53-0 Social Work 10 - - 10
53-1 Social Work - School Social Work 3 - - 3
Sociology and Anthropology 19 - - 19
45-0 Sociology 4 - - 4
45-1 Sociology - Applied Community & Economic Development 5 - - 5
148-0  Archaeology 10 - - 10
Business 68 - - 68
Accounting 33 - - 33
82-0 Accountancy 9 - - 9
382-2  Accountancy (BS/MPA) - Professional Accountancy 24 - - 24
Dean of Business 35 - - 35
88-0 Master of Business Administration 35 - - 35
Education 42 11 17 70
Curriculum and Instruction 9 2 6 17
7-0 Curriculum & Instruction - - 7
34-0 Curriculum & Instruction - - 6 6
96-0 Reading 2 - - 2
226-30  School Librarianship-Post-Baccalaureate Graduate Certificate - 2 - 2
Educational Administration & Foundations 23 1 7 31
95-0 Educational Administration 6 - 7 13
119-0  College Student Personnel Administration 17 - - 17
296-40  Educational Admin/Superintendent Endorsement-Post-Masters Grad Cert - 1 - 1
Special Education 10 8 4 22
40-0 Special Education 10 - 4 14
244-20 Learning Behavior Intervention Spec 2/Transition Spec - Graduate Certificate - 7 - 7
246-40 Director of Special Education - Post-Master's Graduate Certificate - 1 - 1

IR:enroll:term:10-4:Fall100n.xls -31-



Table 7
Illinois State University
Fall 2010 On-Campus New Graduate Students by Major/Sequence

MajSeq Masters  Certif. Doct. Total

Fine Arts 49 - - 49
Dean of Fine Arts 5 -- -- 5
122-0  Arts Technology 5 - - 5

School of Art 11 - - 11

2-6 Art - Visual Culture 2 - - 2

2-91 Art Education 2 - - 2

22-0 Master of Fine Arts 7 - - 7

School of Music 27 - - 27
28-3 Music Performance 13 - - 13

28-4 Music Composition 1 - - 1

28-5 Music Therapy 1 - - 1

28-6 Music Conducting 5 - - 5

28-7 Music - Collaborative Piano 4 - - 4

128-0 Master of Music Education 3 - - 3

School of Theatre 6 - - 6
23-0 Master of Fine Arts/Theatre 3 - - 3

70-0 Theatre 3 - - 3
Mennonite College of Nursing 3 - 4 7
Mennonite College of Nursing 3 - 4 7
112-1 Nursing (MSN) - Family Nurse Practitioner 1 - - 1

112-2  Nursing (MSN) - Nursing Systems Administration 2 - - 2

132-0  Nursing (Ph.D.) - - 4 4

Other 80 - = 80
Dean of Graduate School 80 - - 80
89-0 Student-At-Large 80 - - 80

IR:enroll:term:10-4:Fall100n.xls -32-



Table 8
Illinois State University

New Students by Class and Type of Admission
Fall 2010 (On-Campus)

New 4Yr Community Other ISU
Beginning College College College College
Students Transfer Transfer Graduates Graduates Total
Undergraduate
Freshman 3,177 64 151 -- -- 3,392
Sophomore 13 157 502 - - 672
Junior -- 74 806 -- -- 880
Senior -- 22 22 40 -- 84
Unclassified 8 43 7 1 - 59
Undergraduate Total 3,198 360 1,488 41 - 5,087
Graduate
Masters - - - 391 197 588
Certificate - - - 13 5 18
Doctoral - - - 38 16 54
Graduate Total -- - - 442 218 660
Total 3,198 360 1,488 483 218 5,747

- 18 -
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